
CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2008-2009

96 partants CRETEIL 11/11/2008

1ère caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
BOUTEILLER Yannick TCV 91 1 20
PORTIER Eric ASL Varredes VTT 77 2 19
GRANGE Jean-Claude JSFG 77 3 18
DENIS Kévin COSRL 91 4 17
RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 5 16
GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 6 15
FOURNET Pascal ACPB 77 7 14
BRIANT Jimmy VCBS 91 8 13
LEGUAY Denis ASL Varredes VTT 77 9 12
BOUTELOUP Yohan TAC 77 10 11
QUEMENER Gilbert ASCV 94 11 10
BABAULT Christophe TCV 91 12 9
DELSART Eddy USC Magny 95 13
LE GOFF Thierry TCV 91 14 7
FIFE Thierry COSRL 91 15 6
DURAND Michel CCMV 91 16 5
MARECHAL Yohan TCV 91 17 4
LEGRAND Alexis CSBC 91 18 2
BOURDEAU Eric VCBS 91 19 2
DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 20 2
VOLCLAIR Jean-Christophe ASADP 91 21 2
MILLOT Christophe USM 75 Ab 1
LANGLOIS Didier JSFG 77 Ab 1
GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 Ab 1

2ème caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
PACHOT Jean-Philippe CSBC 91 1 20
FOULON Jean-Baptiste VC Beauchamp 95 2
LEGRAND Bastien CSBC 91 3 18
LARRIEU Laurent TCV 91 4 17
LAMANDE Frédéric SCGT 77 5 16
SAUDRAIS Nicolas Le Pecq 78 6 15
BOUTELOUP Jean-Pierre TAC 77 7 14
GUEGUEN Eric US Gazelec 75 8 13
BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée 77 9 12
LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 10 11
CULIS Philippe US Trilport 77 11 10
PAULOU Jean-Michel TAC 77 12 9
BRAUD Christophe TCV 91 13 8
GALIAY Nicolas Le Team 75 14 7
ROCHA Serge TCV 91 15 6
SILVEIRA Serge SCGT 77 16 5
PERRET Gérard JSFG 77 17 4
VASSORT Patrick VC Beauchamp 95 18
BRAKNI Eddy US Trilport 77 19 2
BERMOND Laurent CCMV 91 20 2
SAILLOUR Philippe COSRL 91 21 2
JEANNE Michel JSFG 77 22 2
DINI Giancarlo VCBeauchamp 95 23
GUILLEMIN Thierry ASCV 94 24 2
ANTOLINOS Thierry CSBC 91 25 2
VARENGUIN Patrick TCV 91 26 2
KARAYANIS Alexandre Le Pecq 78 27 2
PASOLINI Bruno USMPC 77 28 2
FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 29 2
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3ème caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
NOGUEIRA Romain TCV 91 1 20
CORBIERE Rémi VCME 78 2 19
SCHWENNSEN Florian ACO 91 3 18
WOLSFERBERGER Arnaud TCM 91 4 17
FERNANDES José TCV 91 5 16
MEYNCKENS Frédéric CCMV 91 6 15
CARRERE Jacques ASADP 91 7 14
SCHINACHER Pascal TCV 91 8 13
GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 9 12
TRETON Hughes FRFV 91 10 11
GRIFFITH Félix SCGT 77 11 10
LAVIELLE Régis LMS 77 12 9
FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 13 8
VINET Adrien VCME 78 14 7
LAPEYRE Patrick ASADP 91 15 6
LUC Philippe ROVE 77 16 5
PLAS Robert VCME 78 17 4
VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 18 3
LIMET Francis ECNP 19 2
CHENEAU Mickael USMC 78 20 2
THEPAULT Laurent VCBS 91 21 2
FLOZE David VCME 78 22 2
SENOTIER Michel VCL 91 23 2
ROUSSY Francis CCMV 91 24 2
KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 25 2
OLIER Christophe VCME 78 26 2
DUVALET Yves TAC 77 27 2
OURNAC Olivier TCV 91 28 2
FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 29 2
COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre LVC 77 30 2
FOREST Benoit VCME 78 31 2
DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 32 2
LE ROY Gérard RAC 92 33 2
TIESSE Michel JSFG 77 34 2
SANDRINI Gilbert Audax 75 35 2
BARBERI Kévin CSBC 91 Ab 1

Féminines NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
KOENIG Stéphanie PCO 75 1 3
BOUTELOUP Laure TAC 77 2 2

13-14 ans NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
BONNEAU Romain VCME 78 1 3
VANETTI Louis ASCV 94 2 2

15-16 ans NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
MARTIN Axel VCME 78 1 4
EURIN Aurélien USMC 78 2 3
FOREST Maxime VCME 78 3 2
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SCRATCH
NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place

1ère caté BOUTEILLER Yannick TCV 91 1
1ère caté PORTIER Eric ASL Varredes VTT 77 2
1ère caté GRANGE Jean-Claude JSFG 77 3
1ère caté DENIS Kévin COSRL 91 4
1ère caté RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 5
1ère caté GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 6
1ère caté FOURNET Pascal ACPB 77 7
1ère caté BRIANT Jimmy VCBS 91 8
1ère caté LEGUAY Denis ASL Varredes VTT 77 9
1ère caté BOUTELOUP Yohan TAC 77 10
1ère caté QUEMENER Gilbert ASCV 94 11
1ère caté BABAULT Christophe TCV 91 12
1ère caté DELSART Eddy USC Magny 95 13
2ème caté PACHOT Jean-Philippe CSBC 91 14
1ère caté LE GOFF Thierry TCV 91 15
1ère caté FIFE Thierry COSRL 91 16
2ème caté FOULON Jean-Baptiste VC Beauchamp 95 17
1ère caté DURAND Michel CCMV 91 18
1ère caté MARECHAL Yohan TCV 91 19
2ème caté LEGRAND Bastien CSBC 91 20
2ème caté LARRIEU Laurent TCV 91 21
2ème caté LAMANDE Frédéric SCGT 77 22
2ème caté SAUDRAIS Nicolas Le Pecq 78 23
2ème caté BOUTELOUP Jean-Pierre TAC 77 24
1ère caté LEGRAND Alexis CSBC 91 25
3ème caté NOGUEIRA Romain TCV 91 26
3ème caté CORBIERE Rémi VCME 78 27
2ème caté GUEGUEN Eric US Gazelec 75 28
2ème caté BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée 77 29
2ème caté LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 30
2ème caté CULIS Philippe US Trilport 77 31
2ème caté PAULOU Jean-Michel TAC 77 32
2ème caté BRAUD Christophe TCV 91 33
2ème caté GALIAY Nicolas Le Team 75 34
2ème caté ROCHA Serge TCV 91 35
2ème caté SILVEIRA Serge SCGT 77 36
2ème caté PERRET Gérard JSFG 77 37
2ème caté VASSORT Patrick VC Beauchamp 95 38
3ème caté SCHWENNSEN Florian ACO 91 39
2ème caté BRAKNI Eddy US Trilport 77 40
1ère caté BOURDEAU Eric VCBS 91 41
3ème caté WOLSFERBERGER Arnaud TCM 91 42
3ème caté FERNANDES José TCV 91 43
2ème caté BERMOND Laurent CCMV 91 44
2ème caté SAILLOUR Philippe COSRL 91 45
3ème caté MEYNCKENS Frédéric CCMV 91 46
3ème caté CARRERE Jacques ASADP 91 47
3ème caté SCHINACHER Pascal TCV 91 48
3ème caté GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 49
2ème caté JEANNE Michel JSFG 77 50
3ème caté TRETON Hughes FRFV 91 51
2ème caté DINI Giancarlo VCBeauchamp 95 52
3ème caté GRIFFITH Félix SCGT 77 53
2ème caté GUILLEMIN Thierry ASCV 94 54
3ème caté LAVIELLE Régis LMS 77 55
3ème caté FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 56
3ème caté VINET Adrien VCME 78 57
2ème caté ANTOLINOS Thierry CSBC 91 58
1ère caté DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 59
3ème caté LAPEYRE Patrick ASADP 91 60
3ème caté LUC Philippe ROVE 77 61
2ème caté VARENGUIN Patrick TCV 91 62
3ème caté PLAS Robert VCME 78 63
2ème caté KARAYANIS Alexandre Le Pecq 78 64
3ème caté VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 65
3ème caté LIMET Francis ECNP 66
3ème caté CHENEAU Mickael USMC 78 67
3ème caté THEPAULT Laurent VCBS 91 68
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3ème caté FLOZE David VCME 78 69
1ère caté VOLCLAIR Jean-Christophe ASADP 91 70
3ème caté SENOTIER Michel VCL 91 71
3ème caté ROUSSY Francis CCMV 91 72
3ème caté KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 73
2ème caté PASOLINI Bruno USMPC 77 74
2ème caté FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 75
3ème caté OLIER Christophe VCME 78 76
3ème caté DUVALET Yves TAC 77 77
3ème caté OURNAC Olivier TCV 91 78
3ème caté FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 79
3ème caté COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre LVC 77 80
3ème caté FOREST Benoit VCME 78 81
3ème caté DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 82
3ème caté LE ROY Gérard RAC 92 83
3ème caté TIESSE Michel JSFG 77 84
15-16 ans MARTIN Axel VCME 78 85
Féminines KOENIG Stéphanie PCO 75 86
15-16 ans EURIN Aurélien USMC 78 87
15-16 ans FOREST Maxime VCME 78 88
Féminines BOUTELOUP Laure TAC 77 89
13-14 ans BONNEAU Romain VCME 78 90
13-14 ans VANETTI Louis ASCV 94 91
1ère caté MILLOT Christophe USM 75 Ab
1ère caté LANGLOIS Didier JSFG 77 Ab
1ère caté GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 Ab
3ème caté SANDRINI Gilbert Audax 75 Ab
3ème caté BARBERI Kévin CSBC 91 Ab


